Arroyo Verde
Bryn Mawr

Crafton

Franklin

Highland Grove

Judson & Brown

Kimberly

Kingsbury

Lugonia

Mariposa

McKinley

Mentone

Mission

Smiley

Victoria
Beattie

Clement

$1,950
$1,240

$2,100

$2,200

$1,700

$1,750

$1,750

$1,085.77

$1,950

$1,450

$1,400

$1,015.60

$1800

$2,000

$1,700
$1697.95

$2,700

TAGS Funding
2016-2017

Project Arroyo Verde
Grandparents’ Day Assembly

Garden Club, Arithmetickles Assembly

Science Enrichment and More

CIMI Scholarships, Winter Concert at U of R

Growing Minds, Working Hard
Moscow Nights — From Russia with Music

Dare2Dance
Imagination Machine

Author Assembly and Family Workshop

Golden Bell Mural
Taiko Projects — Big Rhythms, Big Drums

We are ARTISTS!

“The Sound of Enrichment”
Author Visit & Assemblies

School Landscaping
Street Beat Assembly

Making Mission Students Masters of Art

Imagination Machine
Arrowhead Ranch Science Camp

“The Land of the Sweets”
STEM Robotics — Updating the Fleet

Cow Eye Dissection
Bridging the Gap in String Instruction



TAGS Funding

2016-2017
Cope $2,897.51 Music Festivals
Cope Rocket and Astronomy Club
Moore $2,700 Music Festivals 2017
CVHS $4,476.01 Citrus Valley Art Show

Library Planter Ground Cover Project
Supporting Quality Science Lab Activities

RHS $1,048.29 Eric Jacobson Memorial Garden
STEM Biotechnology

REV $5,846.99 Discovering the Palm Springs Art
Museum

Jewelry Tools & Supplies

AP Art History Resources
American Adventures in Art
Pre-Engineering and Design Class

Orangewood $999.88 Solar to the Rescue
Digital Design
Art Impact
Redlands Adult School $600 “It's a Wonderful Life” Production

Redlands eAcademy  $300 Spring into Art



