## **TAGS Funding** 2016-2017

Arroyo Verde	\$1,950	Project Arroyo Verde
Bryn Mawr	\$1,240	Grandparents' Day Assembly
Crafton	\$2,100	Garden Club, Arithmetickles Assembly
Franklin	\$2,200	Science Enrichment and More
Highland Grove	\$1,700	CIMI Scholarships, Winter Concert at U of R
Judson & Brown	\$1,750	Growing Minds, Working Hard Moscow Nights – From Russia with Music
Kimberly	\$1,750	Dare2Dance Imagination Machine
Kingsbury	\$1,085.77	Author Assembly and Family Workshop
Lugonia	\$1,950	Golden Bell Mural Taiko Projects – Big Rhythms, Big Drums
Mariposa	\$1,450	We are ARTISTS!
McKinley	\$1,400	"The Sound of Enrichment" Author Visit & Assemblies
Mentone	\$1,015.60	School Landscaping Street Beat Assembly
Mission	\$1800	Making Mission Students Masters of Art
Smiley	\$2,000	Imagination Machine Arrowhead Ranch Science Camp
Victoria	\$1,700	"The Land of the Sweets"
Beattie	\$1697.95	STEM Robotics – Updating the Fleet
Clement	\$2,700	Cow Eye Dissection Bridging the Gap in String Instruction

## **TAGS Funding** 2016-2017

	20	710-2017
Cope	\$2,897.51	Music Festivals Cope Rocket and Astronomy Club
Moore	\$2,700	Music Festivals 2017
CVHS	\$4,476.01	Citrus Valley Art Show Library Planter Ground Cover Project Supporting Quality Science Lab Activities
RHS	\$1,048.29	Eric Jacobson Memorial Garden STEM Biotechnology
REV	\$5,846.99	Discovering the Palm Springs Art Museum Jewelry Tools & Supplies AP Art History Resources American Adventures in Art Pre-Engineering and Design Class
Orangewood	\$999.88	Solar to the Rescue Digital Design Art Impact
Redlands Adult School	\$600	"It's a Wonderful Life" Production
Redlands eAcademy	\$300	Spring into Art